BV KHAKI
BN

P.0O.Box 16114, Dar Es Salaam

Khaki Developers

Tanzania, United Republic Of
support@khaki.co.tz | +255 745 621 323

Invoice #408

Invoice Date: 12/12/2025
Due Date: 12/12/2025

Invoiced To

Rollette & Co

ATTN: Clement Kihoko

6th Floor, Diamond Plaza 8

Mirambo Street/Samora Avenue, Dar Es Salaam, 75480
Tanzania

Description
Premium Plan - rollettelaw.co.tz (22/11/2025 - 21/11/2026)

Domain Registration - rollettelaw.co.tz - 1 Year/s (12/12/2025 - 11/12/2026)

Sub Total
-5.00% WHT
Credit
Total
Transactions
Transaction Date Gateway Transaction ID
No Related Transactions Found
Balance

Notes: ACCOUNT NAME: KHAKI DEVELOPERS
ACCOUNT NUMBER(TZS) : 0295808001

BANK NAME: DIAMOND TRUST BANK PLC

OR

Vodacom Lipa Namba: 35756487
LIPA KHAKI DEVELOPERS

PDF Generated on 12/12/2025

Tax ID: 135913634

Total
375,000.00 TZS

25,000.00 TZS

421,052.63 TZS
-21,052.63 TZS
0.00 TZS
400,000.00 TZS

Amount

400,000.00 TZS
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